
Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Day 4 Day 5 Day 6 Day 7

7:30

8:30

12:30

13:30

19:00

18:00

- 8:30

- 12:15

- 13:30

- 18:00

- 19:00

- 22:00

Dinner

Orientation Tour

Arrivals - Check in

Welcome Night 

Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast

visiting: 
Lesson Lesson Lesson Lesson

Statue of Liberty and 
Ellis Island (entrance 

and audio tour 
included) 

Lower Manhattan:
 Wall Street & the 

Charging Bull
9/11 Memorial

Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch 

Full Day Excursion 
Full Day Excursion        Organized Recreation   to Manhattan visiting:    Organized Recreation 

to Manhattan visiting: Games Games 
and/or

Sports
and/or

Brooklyn Bridge
Chinatown
Little Italy

SoHo

and/or
Sports

and/or
Strawberry Fields World Trade Center 

OculusThe Metropolitan 
Museum (entrance Opportunity for extra Opportunity for extra 

included)
Fifth Avenue

Rockefeller Center

excursion Greenwich Village & 
Washington Square 

Park
 By public 

excursion

By public 
transportation,

supervised.
 Lunch and dinner 

provided. 

Dinner Dinner 

 

Red, White, & Blue Karaoke Night
Disco

Lunch

Lesson

Lesson

Dinner

Prom Disco

Breakfast

Full Day Excursion 
to Manhattan 

By public 
transportation,

supervised. Dinner
provided  

transportation,
supervised 

 Dinner provided

New York 2 Week Experience



Day 8 Day 9 Day 10 Day 11 Day 12 Day 13 Day 14 Day 15

7:30

8:30

12:30

13:30

19:00

18:00

- 8:30

- 12:15

- 13:30

- 18:00

- 19:00

- 22:00

Full Day Excursion 

Lesson

Breakfast

Herald Square
Bryant Park

Times Square

visiting: 

Chelsea Market
The High Line
Hudson Yards

Breakfast 
Organized Recreation 

Games 
and/or

Sports
and/or

Extra excursion 

Lunch

Full Day Excursion to
Manhattan visiting: 

Dinner

Breakfast

Graduation & Talent 
Show

 visiting: visiting: 

The outside of U.S. Federal Government The outside of historical sites along the 
Lesson Buildings: Freedom Trail including Faneuil Hall, the Old 

The White House, the U.S. Capitol, the U.S. 
Supreme Court, and the Library of Congress
Smithsonian Museum (entrance included)

Walking tour of National Mall:

State House, and Boston Common
Harvard University
Boston's North End

 
By private coach, 

supervised. 

Breakfast, lunch, and dinner 
provided. 

Overnight accommodations in select-service
hotel- quadruple occupancy, located in or 

Lunch
Washington Monument, Vietnam Veterans 

Memorial, and Lincoln Memorial
Philadelphia

By private coach, 
supervised. 

Breakfast, lunch, and dinner 
provided. 

Overnight accommodations in select-service
hotel- quadruple occupancy.

Organized Recreation 
Games 

and/or
Sports

and/or

Opportunity for extra 
excursion

*

Departures

Breakfast

New York 2 Week Experience

to Manhattan 

2-Day, 1-Night Excursion

Excursion to Washington, D.C.

2-Day, 1-Night Excursion

Excursion to Boston, MA

*If minimum participant numbers are 
reached, Boston can be replaced with a 2 day
/ 1 night trip to Niagara Falls, NY with 

visits to Niagara Falls, Maid of the Mist 
Boat Tour (ticket included), and Fashion 

Outlets of Niagara Falls.

 By public 
transportation
, supervised 

Dinner provided 

 By public 
transportation
, supervised 

Dinner provided 

around Hartford, CT.

Lunch


