## **New York 2 Week Experience**

		Day 1	Day 2	Day 3	Day 4	Day 5	Day 6	Day 7
7:30	- 8:30		Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast
8:30	- 12:15	Arrivals - Check in	Lesson	Lesson	Lesson	Lesson	Full Day Excursion to Manhattan visiting: Statue of Liberty and Ellis Island (entrance	Lesson
12:30	- 13:30		Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	and audio tour included)	Lunch
13:30	- 18:00	Orientation Tour	Full Day Excursion to Manhattan visiting: Strawberry Fields The Metropolitan Museum (entrance included) Fifth Avenue Rockefeller Center  By public transportation, supervised. Dinner provided	Organized Recreation Games and/or Sports and/or Opportunity for extra excursion	Brooklyn Bridge Chinatown Little Italy SoHo Greenwich Village & Washington Square Park By public	Organized Recreation Games and/or Sports and/or Opportunity for extra excursion	Charging Bull 9/11 Memorial World Trade Center Oculus  By public transportation, supervised.	Lesson
18:00	- 19:00	Dinner		Dinner		Dinner		Dinner
19:00	- 22:00	Welcome Night		Red, White, & Blue Disco	transportation, supervised Dinner provided		Lunch and dinner provided.	Prom Disco

## **New York 2 Week Experience**

		Day 8	Day 9	Day 10	Day 11 Day 12	Day 13	Day 14	Day 15
7:30	- 8:30	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	2-Day, 1-Night Excursion	2-Day, 1-Night Excursion		Breakfast
8:30	- 12:15	Lesson	Organized Recreation Games  and/or Sports and/or Extra excursion	Lesson	Excursion to Washington, D.C. visiting:  The outside of U.S. Federal Government Buildings: The White House, the U.S. Capitol, the U.S. Supreme Court, and the Library of Congress	Excursion to Boston, MA visiting:  The outside of historical sites along the Freedom Trail including Faneuil Hall, the Old State House, and Boston Common Harvard University		
12:30	- 13:30	Lunch Lunch Lunch	Smithsonian Museum (entrance included) Walking tour of National Mall: Washington Monument, Vietnam Veterans	Boston's North End  By private coach,				
		Full Day Excursion to Manhattan visiting:	Full Day Excursion to Manhattan visiting:	Organized Recreation Games	eation  Memorial, and Lincoln Memorial Philadelphia  By private coach, supervised.  extra  Breakfast, lunch, and dinner provided.  Overnight accommodations in select-service hotel- quadruple occupancy.	supervised.  Breakfast, lunch, and dinner		Departures
13:30	- 18:00	Herald Square Bryant Park Times Square	Chelsea Market The High Line Hudson Yards	and/or Sports and/or Opportunity for extra excursion		provided. Overnight accommodations in select-service hotel- quadruple occupancy, located in or around Hartford, CT. *		
18:00 - 1	- 19:00	By public transportation , supervised Dinner provided	By public transportation , supervised Dinner provided	Dinner		*If minimum participant numbers are		
19:00	00 - 22:00			Graduation & Talent Show		reached, Boston can be replaced with a 2 day / 1 night trip to Niagara Falls, NY with visits to Niagara Falls, Maid of the Mist Boat Tour (ticket included), and Fashion Outlets of Niagara Falls.		